
MĘŻCZYŹNI
KAT.

WAG.

Mężczyźni do lat 17

1 49 ŻEŁEM Tomasz 2005 KPC "Górnik" Polkowice 48,1 65z 70x 70z 75x 75z 80x 145 250,6

1 55 GÓRALSKI Szymon 2006 LKS Polwica - Wierzbno 54,3 65z 70z 73z 90z 95z 100x 168 263,3

1 61 ZASAŃSKI Miłosz 2004 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 59,1 50z 53z 56z 65z 70z 74z 130 191,4

2 61 SZUMSKI Krzysztof 2007 LKS Polwica - Wierzbno 59,8 53x 53z 58x 68x 68z 72x 121 176,7

3 61 CHOWAŃSKI Patryk 2007 UKS Talent Wrocław 58,6 50z 53z 55x 60z 64x 64x 113 167,4

4 61 GŁÓD Kordian 2007 KPC "Górnik" Polkowice 60,2 45x 45z 50x 55z 60x 60x 100 145,3

5 61 PROTOKOWICZ Cezary 2008 LKS Polwica - Wierzbno 60,8 35z 39z 41x 43z 47z 51z 90 129,9

1 67 DĄBEK Florian 2008 LKS Polwica - Wierzbno 64,4 70z 75z 78z 85z 90z 93x 168 233,3

2 67 BIADALSKI Tymoteusz 2008 LKS Polwica - Wierzbno 64,4 48z 51z 54z 60z 65z 68x 119 165,2

1 73 HANULA Remigiusz 2006 KPC "Górnik" Polkowice 68,4 50z 55z 58x 65z 70z 73x 125 167,0
1 89 GÓRSKI Olivier 2006 UKS Talent Wrocław 88,5 82z 86z 90z 100z --- --- 190 221,4

1 102+ ZYCHOWICZ Błażej 2007 LKS Polwica - Wierzbno 105,0 15z 18z 21z 22z 26z 30z 51 55,6

Mężczyźni do lat 20

1 61 SIKORSKI Łukasz 2003 UKS Talent Wrocław 57,2 25z 30z 33z 35z 40z 45z 78 117,6

2 61 NAZAR Kamil 2003 UKS Talent Wrocław 58,8 25z 30z 33z 35z 40z 45z 78 115,3

1 73 GAJ Marcel 2001 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 70,7 80z 85z 90x 100z 105z 110x 190 248,9

2 73 WOJNAROWSKI Julian 2002 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 68,7 70z 75x 75z 85z 92z 96z 171 227,9

1 81 KOCYŁO Bartosz 2003 KPC "Górnik" Polkowice 73,8 105z 110z 113z 135z 141z 147z 260 332,2

1 109 KOŁODZIEJ Jakub 2001 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 103,6 90z 95z 100z 111z 120z 125x 220 240,9

1 109+ DZIĘGIEL Jakub 2001 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 141,9 85z 90z 95z 110z 120z 125z 220 223,3

Mężczyźni OPEN

1 49 ŻEŁEM Tomasz 2005 KPC "Górnik" Polkowice 48,1 65z 70x 70z 75x 75z 80x 145 250,6

1 55 GÓRALSKI Szymon 2006 LKS Polwica - Wierzbno 54,3 65z 70z 73z 90z 95z 100x 168 263,3

1 61 ZASAŃSKI Miłosz 2004 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 59,1 50z 53z 56z 65z 70z 74z 130 191,4

2 61 SZUMSKI Krzysztof 2007 LKS Polwica - Wierzbno 59,8 53x 53z 58x 68x 68z 72x 121 176,7

3 61 CHOWAŃSKI Patryk 2007 UKS Talent Wrocław 58,6 50z 53z 55x 60z 64x 64x 113 167,4
4 61 GŁÓD Kordian 2007 KPC "Górnik" Polkowice 60,2 45x 45z 50x 55z 60x 60x 100 145,3

5 61 PROTOKOWICZ Cezary 2008 LKS Polwica - Wierzbno 60,8 35z 39z 41x 43z 47z 51z 90 129,9

6 61 SIKORSKI Łukasz 2003 UKS Talent Wrocław 54,3 25z 30z 33z 35z 40z 45z 78 122,3

7 61 NAZAR Kamil 2003 UKS Talent Wrocław 58,8 25z 30z 33z 35z 40z 45z 78 115,3

1 67 DĄBEK Florian 2008 LKS Polwica - Wierzbno 64,4 70z 75z 78z 85z 90z 93x 168 233,3

2 67 BIADALSKI Tymoteusz 2008 LKS Polwica - Wierzbno 64,4 48z 51z 54z 60z 65z 68x 119 165,2

1 73 GAJ Marcel 2001 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 70,7 80z 85z 90x 100z 105z 110x 190 248,9

2 73 WOJNAROWSKI Julian 2002 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 68,7 70z 75x 75z 85z 92z 96z 171 227,9

3 73 HANULA Remigiusz 2006 KPC "Górnik" Polkowice 68,4 50z 55z 58x 65z 70z 73x 125 167,0

1 81 KOCYŁO Bartosz 2003 KPC "Górnik" Polkowice 73,8 105z 110z 113z 135z 141z 147z 260 332,2

1 89 BILAT Wiesław 1994 UKS Talent Wrocław 88,9 101x 101z 104x 121z 126x 126x 222 258,2
2 89 GÓRSKI Olivier 2006 UKS Talent Wrocław 88,5 82z 86z 90z 100z --- --- 190 221,4

3 89 RACZAK Jacek 1999 UKS Talent Wrocław 87,2 65z 70z 75z 90z 95z 100x 170 199,5

1 96 STRÓŻ Karol 1999 UKS Talent Wrocław 92,7 105z 110z 114x 137z 142z 146z 256 292,4

2 96 GUŹNICZAK Jan 1995 KS Mjollnir Wrocław 93,5 110x 110z 115z 130z 135z 140x 250 284,6

1 102 SZYMANIAK Mateusz 1995 UKS Talent Wrocław 100,8 110z 115z 121x 130z 136z 141x 251 277,5

1 109 KOŁODZIEJ Jakub 2001 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 103,6 90z 95z 100z 111z 120z 125x 220 240,9

2 109 ZYCHOWICZ Błażej 2007 LKS Polwica - Wierzbno 105,0 15z 18z 21z 22z 26z 30z 51 55,6

1 109+ TREPKA Damian 1991 KS Mjollnir Wrocław 119,3 120z 125z 130z 140z 145z 150z 280 294,0

2 109+ DZIĘGIEL Jakub 2001 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 141,9 85z 90z 95z 110z 120z 125z 220 223,3
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